BBR August 11, 2011 Showtime Arena
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Final Score Name Stock

6005 Nelson, Lisa
Lau, Bev

5312 Lohman, Justine

5313 Lohman, Sarah

6005 Nelson, Lisa

5889 Resch, Amber
4738 Carr, Melissa
5312 Lohman, Justine

5270 Blum, Lori
7005 Hedden, Steve
Schira, Jeanine
5517 Hasz, Dawn
1614 Bound, Penny
5881 Riege, Kim
4539 Knauf, Krisy
5054 Erwin, Donald

Springer, Chuck
4600 Hartley, Deb
5880 Kelly, Diane
5053 Reiche, Linda
5313 Lohman, Sarah
2739 Bauer, Barb

6307 Bogdonas, Michelle

Springer, Chuck
Schulz, Lindsay
5054 Erwin, Donald
5881 Riege, Kim
4539 Knauf, Krisy
Rahn, Lane
Didlinger, Julie
Duke, Keena
5053 Reiche, Linda

Brown, Cissy
5432 Mueller, Cindy
5432 Mueller, Cindy

Sanders, Tori

Earnings

Runt

A Truly Sharp Image
Indian Interception
Me A No Angel
Teddy

Thunder
Dori
Miss Tee Bars Domino

Hustle Ta Fame
Indy

BDR Lucky Steak
Blake

A

Blue

Bacardi

Gold N Red Breeze

Goner

Skippers Sleepy King
Rockin

Josey

Junos Smokin Jenny

Bug

Uno

Sage

Rita

Quest

Streak

Sky High Iza

DC

Doc

TNT Stripped King

VF Rock Solid

One Slick Ruby
My Cowgirl Candy
Jetta

$80.00
$48.00
$32.00
$0.00
$0.00

$68.00
$41.00
$27.00

$46.00
$27.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$34.00
$20.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



